Weapons and Art Books Inventory - 20220203

ISBN

9780870117985
0940362082
0940362082
1878087169

N/A

9781555842901

9780756622107

9780760704752

9780938289623

9781555217266

9780486242422

9780760701560

X - 17th annual edition

9780486254340

9780312039509
0873643321

9781555842901

9780756622107

ISBN

828100071
9780964426207
0-442-20965-7
828100071
9780760710821
9780486277134
0-486-28154-X pbk
9780486217505
0486241610
9780486243467
9780486297910

Title Author

The Craft of the Japanese Sword

Hand Forged Knife: An Introduction to the Working of Modern Tool Steels

Hand Forged Knife: An Introduction to the Working of Modern Tool Steels

The Secrets of Building an Alcohol Producing Still

Guide to Tool Steels (Paperback

Swords and Hilt Weapons

Weapon: A Visual History of Arms and Armor

Armor: From ancient to modern times

Arms And Armour In Antiquity And The Middle Ages (Medieval Military Library)
A Collectors Guide to Swords, Daggers, and Cutlasses

Weapons and Armor: A Pictorial Archive of Woodcuts & Engravings

The world's great handguns: From 1450 to the present day

Knive's '97 edited bt Ken Worner
The Book of the Sword: With 293 Illustrations (Dover Military History, Weapons, Armor)

Weapons: An International Encyclopedia From 5000 B.C. to 2000 A.D.

Sword Of The Samurai: The Classical Art Of Japanese Swordsmanship

Swords and Hilt Weapons

Weapon: A Visual History of Arms and Armor

Gingery

Metal - Jewelry and Ethnic Art Books
Title Author

Jewelry Through the Ages

Chasing: Ancient metalworking technique with modern applications

The jewelry engravers manual hardy

Jewelry Through the Ages Gregorietti

The art of heraldry: Origins, symbols and designs

Heraldic Crests: A Pictorial Archive of 4,424 Designs for Artists and Craftspeople (Dover Pictorial Archive)
The Jewelry Engravers Manual (Dover Craft Books)

Jewelry Making and Design: An Illustrated Textbook for Teachers, Students of Design and Craft Workers
Jewelry a Pictorial Archive

Authentic Art Deco Jewelry Designs (Dover Jewelry and Metalwork)

Medieval Designs (Dover Pictorial Archive Series)

Condition

Like New
Like New
Like New
like new
Very Good
Very Good
Like New
Like New
Like New
Like New
Like New
Very Good
Good
Like New
Like New
Like New
Very Good
Like New

Condition

Like New
Very Good
Like New
Like New
Like New
Like New
Like New

Like New
Like New

Asking
Price

30.00
20.00
20.00
10.00
10.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
20.00
10.00
15.00
15.00

Asking
Price

15.00
20.00
15.00
12.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00



9780760762325
9780801970672
0-8019-7067-9
9780785809876
9780486244358
9780486287300
9780486228242
0295956453
0486241831

ISBN

0-9605666-2-7
0-9605666-6-X
9780960566655
9781559180931
9780826304650
1559180935

The Illustrated Book of Signs and Symbols

The Design and Creation of Jewelry, 3rd Edition neuman

The Design and Creation of Jewelry, 3rd Edition neuman

Art Deco Fashion and Jewelry (Centuries of Style)

Treasury of Japanese Designs and Motifs for Artists and Craftsmen (Dover Pictorial Archive)

1,100 Designs and Motifs from Historic Sources (Dover Pictorial Archive)

The Art Deco Style: in Household Objects, Architecture, Sculpture, Graphics, Jewelry (Dover Architecture
Looking at Indian art of the Northwest Coast

American Indian Cut and Use Stenciles

Mountain Man Books
Title Author

Muzzleloader Magazine's The Book of Buckskinning 11
The Book of Buckskinning V

Book of Buckskinning I11

Manufacture of Whiskey Brandy and Cordials
Firearms, Traps, and Tools of the Mountain Men
Manufacture of Whiskey Brandy and Cordials

Like New
Like New
Very Good
Like New
Like New
Like New
Like New

Condition

like new
like new
like new
like new
like new
like new

10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

Asking
Price

10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00



